Water/Liquid Separators
Untreated compressed air contains a
minimum of 10 contaminants that must be
treated for the system to operate safely,
efficiently & cost effectively. Liquid water
(and to a lesser extent, liquid oil) exist in
all compressed air systems. Often these
two liquids combine to make an aggressive,

230V 1ph 50/60Hz T1 ½" ⅜" 17.25 250
115V 1ph 50/60Hz T2 ½" ⅜" 17.25 250
Part Number Configuration
Filtration
Grade Model Pipe
Size
Connection
Type
Drain
Option
Incident
Monitor
WS
PX and
3-digit code
denotes filter
housing size
Letter
denotes
pipe size
 1/4" to 3"
G = BSPP
N = NPT
F = Float Drain
T1 = Timed Solenoid
(230V 1ph 50/60Hz)
T2 = Timed Solenoid
(115V 1ph 50/60Hz)
X =
None
010 to 055 A to J
Examples
WS PX010 A G T1 X
WS PX040 H G T2 X
WS PX045 I N F X
010 - 045
W
H
D
Timed
Solenoid Drains
Float Drain
010 - 045:	30mm
	 (1.18”)
050 - 055:	32mm
	 (1.25”)
125mm
(4.92”)
100mm
(3.93”)
Condensate Drain Selection
OIL-X WS liquid separators are available with three condensate
drain options, timed solenoid T1 (230V 50/60Hz), timed solenoid T2
(115V 50/60Hz) and float.
Water Separator drains must be sized and selected based upon the
volume of condensate at the point of WS installation. If in doubt, use
T1 or T2 variant.
The timed solenoid drain options are currently only available for
G thread pipe connection models.
When selecting a drain option please use reference
T1 (230V50/60Hz Timed Solenoid), T2 (115V 50/60Hz Timed
Solenoid) or F (Float).
European Headquarters
La Tuilière 6, 1163 Etoy,
Switzerland
Tel:	 +41 21 821 85 00
EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL,
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, SE, SK, UK, ZA)
US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537